
0.70 - 0.75 m
Horse Owner Rider Total
Iron Butterfly L.C. Victoria Wise S 98
Catalina Eva Hunt Eva Hunt 83
Micky White Sox Lilly Lokowich S 47
Caramelo De Roca NPF Bohden Cervenka S 44
Connaught Ranger Addison Honour S 40
Sham's Celtic Knite Maykala Geragi Kirsten Priebe, Makayla Geragi 31
Edison DZ Ellie Schultz S 30
Royal Reign Brittani Vinje Chloe Pruit, Kelly Volp 30
Martensen Sabina Dirkes S 26
Benneton Van De Bleukhoeve Avery Skogquist S 26
Bullseye Susan Bethke Olivia Bethke 25
Sailor Moon Victoria Wise S 24
Luminaria Daisy Culligan S 23
Billabong Addison Detor S 21
Bugs Bunny Olivia Bethke S 21
Zersina Jared Wills Dasia Mestad 20
A Major Superstar Sandy Morris S, Lori Garduno 20
Riverdale's Finest Lydia Beaver S 20
Draft King Nicole Weesner Tal Mizrahi, Nicole Weesner 19
Memphis Tennessee Taryn Klombies S 17
Zazu Tal Mizrahi Tal Mizrahi, Alex Lokowich 17
Latte Grace Griffin Eva Hunt 16
Bear Trappe Susan Bethke Olivia Bethke 12
California ODF Lauren Masica S 12
Legendarby Kendra Putzke S 10
Samson Caitlin Patterson S 7
Santiago Gabrielle Foos Kirsten Priebe 7
Sir Demi Gretchen Erpelding Ashley Slade 7
Caberneigh Laura Critchett Olivia Bethke 7
Update Stacy Aarsvold S 5
Champagnebythesea Michelle Kallenbach S 3
Sunny Slade Show Stable Lauren Seybolt 2
Dulce de Lache Isabelle Delougherty S 2
Santiago Gabrielle Foos S 1
Eubala Anne Steeves S 1
Polly What I Want Isabella Barrios S 1
Vertical Ollie Kelly Volp S 1
Sword of David Madisson Walker S 1
Positive Heights Makayla Geragi S 1

2021 JUMPERS 
Through MN Harvest Horse Show

PLEASE REVIEW YOUR POINTS FOR ACCCURACY AND CONTACT BETSY KIEFFER 
(byllesby@embarqmail.com) IF THERE ARE ANY CORRECTIONS . DEADLINE: DEC. 15, 2021



0.80 - 0.85 m
Horse Owner Rider Total
Luminaria Daisy Culligan S 91
Edison DZ Ellie Schultz S 70
Le Ruff Bil Nunn Stacy Nunn 56
Memphis Tennessee Taryn Klombies S 49
Just Jake Morgan Haapala Abbie Hemauer 31
Connaught Ranger Addison Honour S 30
Monte Carlo Emily Zavadil S 25
Catalina Eva Hunte S 21
Nowhere to Hide Lauren Wood Tammy Hughes 20
Zersina Jared Wills Dasia Mestad 18
Drops of Jupiter Tal Mizrahi S 17
Micky White Socks M Babcock Lokowich Tal Mizrahi 16
Martensen Sabina Dirkes S, Sandy Morris 15
Eubala Anne Steeves Heather Parish, Anne Steeves 14
Shams Celtic Knite Makayla Gerogi S 13
Legendarby Kendra Putzke S 10
Royal Reign Brittani Vinje Sandy Morris 10
Samson Caitlin Patterson S 10
Santiago Gabrielle Foos S 7
Iron Butterfly L.C. Tori Wise Libby Bailey 7
Legend Sara Reckner Heather Parish 7
California ODF Lauren Masica S 6
Exspensive Ingrid Frybarger Tal Mizrahi 5
Vertical Ollie Kelly Volp S, Sandy Morris 5
Quite Charming Samantha Worm S 5
Latte Grace Griffin Eva Hunt 4
Bear Trappe Susan Bethke Olivia Bethke 4
Update Stacy Aarsvold S 3
Fraucordia MG Michelle Granrud S 3
Czechmate Alyce Rosenberg S 2
World Famous, Sam T Olivia Bethke S 2
Roheryn Stephanie Gardner Katelyn Yoch 2
Billabong Addison Detor S 1
Zeppelin Lauren Weesner S 1
March N November Pat Ness S 1



0.90 - 0.95 m
Horse Owner Rider Total
Legend Sara Reckner Heather Parish 80
Royal Reign Brittani Vinge Chloe Pruitt, Sandy Morris 38
Regolla Bill Nunn Stacy Nunn 34
Lucinda C Alex DeFoe S 30
Just Jake Morgan Haapala Abigail Hemhauer 27
Monte Carlo Emily Zavadil S 19
Casper J&J Z Kim Puckett S 19
March N November Pat Ness S 16
Eubala Anne Steeves Heather Parish 15
LeRuff Bill Nunn Stacy Nunn 15
Just Do It Kathryn Ott S 15
Vertical Ollie Kelly Volp S 14
Sword of David Madisson Walker S 14
Splish Splash Mohamed El Deeb Ireen Sommer 14
Quite Charming Samantha Worm S 14
Sailor Moon Tori Wise S 12
Micky White Sox Muffy Babcock Lokowich Lilly Lokowich 12
Zersina Jared Wills Kelsey Ostberg 12
A Million Reasons Maya Choi S 10
Exspensive Ingrid Fryberger S 10
Guajira Jennifer Hovde S 10
Nowhere to Hide Lauren Wood Tammy Hughes 10
Incendio Kelsey Ostberg S 7
Czechmate Alyce Rosenberg Mia Forbes 7
Zazu Tal Mizrahi S 7
Cayenne Stacy Nunn S 7
Jalito de Reve Emily Prendergast Kelsey Ostberg 6
Kentucky ODF Jane Martinson S 5
Flextime Spring Meadow Farm LLC Heather Parish 5
Caramba Stacy Aarsvold S 3
Komet Uno Michelle Granrud S 3
Zeppelin Lauren Weesner Tal Mizrahi 3
Best Kept Secret Anna Peterson S 2



1.0 - 1.05 m
Horse Owner Rider Total
Cayenne Stacy Nunn S 104
Komet Uno Michelle Granrud S 49
Flextime Spring Meadow Farm LLC Heather Parish 29
Adele Kathryn Ott S 20
Kentucky ODF Jane Martinson S 19
A Million Reasons Maia Choi S 18
Update Stacie Aarsvold S 17
Jalito de Reve Emily Prendergast Kelsey Ostberg 16
Zeppelin Lauren Weesner S 13
Monte Carlo Emily Zavadil Tal Mizrahi 12
Stella Luna Anne Meyer S 10
Inspire Demi Mohamed El Deeb Johnny Salazar 10
Santa Maria Katherine Grahem Kelsey Mogul 10
Incendio Kelsey Ostberg S 5
Luminaria Daisy Culligan S 5
Zersina Jared Wills Dasia Mestad 4
Rockina Elyse Coatney S 2
Pandora Erika Hatchett S 2
Holly Nicole Ostrand S 2
Caramba Stacie Aarsvold Kelsey Ostberg 2
Polly What I Want Isabella Barrios S 2
Who'z My Daddy Tal Mizrahi S 2

1.10 m
Horse Owner Rider Total
Kentucky ODF Jane Martinson S 83
Glorious Demi Mohamed El Deeb Tal Mizrahi, Renee Jaklitsch 49
Caramba Stacy Aarsvold S 46
Komet Uno Michelle Granrud S 21
Cayenne Stacy Nunn S 20
Bazinga Kathryn Ott Kirsten Priebe, Kathryn Ott 16
Pandora Erika Hatchett S 15
Just Do It Kathryn Ott S 14
Who'z My Daddy Tal Mizrahi S 12
Inception Faith Gabriel S 11
Fair Play de Fremis Emily Ainslie S 10
Legend Sara Reckner Heather Parish 10
Cassin Nick Novak Kirsten Priebe 10
Draco Mohammed El Deeb Renee Jaklitsch 5
Inspire Demi Mohamed El Deeb Johnny Salazar 5
Fast and Furious Susan Bethke Olivia Bethke 1
Incendio  (NES) Kelsey Ostberg S 20



1.15 m
Horse Owner Rider Total
Cassin Nick Novak, Kirsten Priebe Kirsten Priebe 50
E Harley Quinn BG Tal Mizrahi S 52
Galiatho Z Grace Griffin S 22
Fast and Furious Susan Bethke Olivia Bethke 22
Gloves Off Kelsey Ostberg S 17
Draco Mohamed El Deeb Tal Mizrahi 15
CF Lucky Blue Kelsey Ostberg S 14
Just Do It Kathryn Ott S 12
Komet Uno Michelle Granrud S 10
Caramba Stacie Aarsvold S 7
Inception Faith Gabriel S 5
Hold All Tickets Renee Jaklitsch S 2
Incendio (NES) Kelsey Ostberg S 20

1.20 - 1.25 m
Horse Owner Rider Total
CF Lucky Blue Kelsey Ostberg S 70
Gloves Off Kelsey Ostberg S 55
Draco Mhammed El Deeb Tal Mizrahi, Johnny Salazar 48
Fast and Furious Susan Bethke Olivia Bethke 47
E Harley Quinn BG Tal Mizrahi S 32
Just Do It Kathryn Ott S 26
Glorious Demi Mhammed El Deeb Johnny Salazar, Renee Jaklitsc 13
Hold All Tickets Renee Jaklitsch S 13
Cassin Nick Novak, Kirsten Priebe Kirsten Priebe 10
Galiatho Z Grace Griffin S 6
Chocolate I Scream Olivia Bethke S 3
Adele Kathryn Ott S 1

1.30 m
Horse Owner Rider Total
CF Lucky Blue Kelsey Ostberg S 45
Gloves Off Kelsey Ostberg S 39
Cassin Nick Novak Kirsten Priebe 29
Fast and Furious Susan Bethke Olivia Bethke 14
E Harley Quinn BG Tal Mizrahi S 13
Draco Mohamed El Deeb Johnny Salazar 13
Chocolate I Scream Olivia Bethke S 5
Just Do It Kathryn Ott S 2



Pony Jumper
Horse Owner Rider Total

Modified Childrens
Horse Owner Rider Total
Just Jake Morgan Haapala Abbie Hemauer 111
Edison DZ Ellie Schultz S 64
Luminaria Daisy Culligan S 58
Micky White Sox M Babcock Lokowich Lilly Lokowich 37
Memphis Tennessee Taryn Klombies S 31
California ODF Lauren Masica S 15
Connaught Ranger Addison Honour S 13
Czechmate Alyce Rosenberg S 8
Latte Grace Griffin Eva Hunt 6
Exspensive Ingrid Fryberger S 6
Polly What I Want Isabella Barrios S 5
Catalina Eva Hunte S 5
The Reverend Mahita Malisetti S 2
Best Kept Secret Anna Peterson S 1
Positive Heights Makayla Geragi S 1
Watch Me Dance (NES) Tal Mizrahi Addison Gray 13

Modified Adult Amateur 
Horse Owner Rider Total
Samson Caitlin Patterson S 78
Royal Reign Brittani Vinje Chloe Pruitt 48
Zersina Jared Wills Dasia Mestad 33
Eubala Anne Steeves S 9
Lucinda C Alex DeFoe S 6
Martensen Sabina Dirkes S 3
Legendarby Kendra Putzke S 2
Holly Nicole Ostrand S 1
Valinor Stephanie Gardner S 1
A Major Superstar Sandy Morris Lori Garduno 1
Splish Splash Mohamed El Deeb Ireen Sommer 1



Low Childrens
Horse Owner Rider Total
A Million Reasons Maya Choi S 57
Rockina Elyse Coatney S 28
Zeppelin Lauren Weesner S 25
Polly What I Want Isabella Barrios S 23
Czechmate Alyce Rosenberg S 21
Just Jake Morgan Haapala Abigail Hemhauer 13
Pandora Erika Hatchett S 12
Exspensive Ingrid Fryberger S 10
California ODF Lauren Masica S 10
Fairplay de Fremis Emily Ainslie S 7
Waboca V.I. Arbor Hill Farms Zoe Lampert 6

High Childrens
Horse Owner Rider Total
Inception Faith Gabriel S 44
Pandora Erika Hatchett S 43
Zeppelin Lauren Weesner S 10
Fairplay De Fremis Emily Ainslie S 6
Galiatho Z Grace Griffin S 3

Low Adult Amateur
Horse Owner Rider Total
Stella Luna Anne Meyer S 64
Adele Kathryn Ott Cassandra Schoenrock 60
Flextime Spring Meadow Farm LLC Kaylyn Cody 35
Zersina Jared Wills Dasia Mestad 21
Update Stacie Aarsvold S 17
Inspire Demi Mohamed El Deeb Renee Jaklitsch 14
Holly Nicole Ostrand S 12
Valinor Stephanie Gardner S 9
Legend Sara Reckner S 8
Eubala Anne Steeves S 7
Lego Kristen Littekin S 2



High Adult Amateur
Horse Owner Rider Total
Glorious Demi Mohammed El Deeb Renee Jaklitsch 94
Caramba Stacy Aarsvold S 90
Bazinga Kathryn Ott S 74
Hold All Tickets Renee Jaklitsch S 30
Adele Kathryn Ott S 10
Inspire Demi Mohammed El Deeb Renee Jaklitsch 8
Draco Mohammed El Deeb Renee Jaklitsch 7
Just Do It Kathryn Ott S 1

Amateur Owner / Amateur Jumper
Horse Owner Rider Total
Just Do It Kathryn Ott S 98
Draco Mohamed El Deeb Renee Jaklitsch 20
Adele Kathryn Ott S 15
Glorious Demi Mohamed El Deeb Renee Jaklitsch 10
Hold All Tickets Renee Jaklitsch S 3

Thoroughbred
Horse Owner Rider Total
Inspire Demi Mohamed El Deeb Johnny Salazar 34
Zazu Tal Mizrahi S 27
Just Jake Morgan Haapala Kirsten Priebe, Abigail Hemhau 25
Drops Of Jupiter Tal Mizrahi S 20
Glorious Demi Mohamed El Deeb Tal Mizrahi 18
Draco Mohamed El Deeb Kathryn Ott 12
Hold All Tickets Renee Jaklitsch S 7
Fast and Furious Susan Bethke Olivia Bethke 5
Inception Faith Gabriel S 2
Polly What I Want Isabella Barrios Tal Mizrahi 1

Junior Jumper
Horse Owner Rider Total
Galiatho Z Grace Griffin S 60
Pandora Erika Hatchett S 42
Fast and Furious Susan Bethke Olivia Bethke 3
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